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JUNE 2025

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-06-2025 Sunday 

02-06-2025 Monday 

03-06-2025 Tuesday 

04-06-2025 Wednesday

05-06-2025 Thursday 

06-06-2025 Friday

07-06-2025 Saturday World food safety day, Bakrid - Holiday

08-06-2025 Sunday 

09-06-2025 Monday School reopens for kinder garden students 

10-06-2025 Tuesday 

11-06-2025 Wednesday 

12-06-2025 Thursday Anti child labour day

13-06-2025 Friday 

14-06-2025 Saturday 

15-06-2025 Sunday 

16-06-2025 Monday CT-1 starts for G1-8

17-06-2025 Tuesday 

18-06-2025 Wednesday 

19-06-2025 Thursday National reading day

20-06-2025 Friday 

21-06-2025 Saturday International yoga day, Holiday for all

22-06-2025 Sunday 

23-06-2025 Monday International Olympic day

24-06-2025 Tuesday CT ends for  G1-8

25-06-2025 Wednesday Nomination for student’s council election

26-06-2025 Thursday Student’s council campaign day 1

27-06-2025 Friday Student’s council campaign day 2

28-06-2025 Saturday Hindi elocution competition for G1-8, Student’s council election

29-06-2025 Sunday

30-06-2025 Monday

School reopens for the new academic year 2025 -2026 after summer vacation for  G1 - 12 

Working day for all, English elocution competition for G1-8, World blood donor day



-46-

JULY 2025

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-07-2025 Tuesday National Doctor’s day

02-07-2025 Wednesday 

03-07-2025 Thursday 

04-07-2025 Friday

05-07-2025 Saturday Working day for all 1st Sports events for G6-G12 sports events for G1-5

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram

07-07-2025 Monday 

08-07-2025 Tuesday 

09-07-2025 Wednesday  

10-07-2025 Thursday PTI starts for G1- 8

11-07-2025 Friday World population day 

12-07-2025 Saturday Holiday

13-07-2025 Sunday 

14-07-2025 Monday 

15-07-2025 Tuesday 

16-07-2025 Wednesday 

17-07-2025 Thursday IK sports events for branches

18-07-2025 Friday IK sports events for main branch PT1 ends for G1- 8

19-07-2025 Saturday Working day for all, 2nd sports cuouts for G6 - 12

20-07-2025 Sunday International chess day

21-07-2025 Monday PT - 1 starts for IK

22-07-2025 Tuesday 

23-07-2025 Wednesday 

24-07-2025 Thursday 

25-07-2025 Friday PT -1 ends for IK

26-07-2025 Saturday PTM 1 for G1-8 Tamil debate for G6- 8

27-07-2025 Sunday

28-07-2025 Monday 

29-07-2025 Tuesday International Tiger day

30-07-2025 Wednesday

31-07-2025 Thursday
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AUGUST 2025

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-08-2025 Friday 

02-08-2025 Saturday International friendship day, Working day for all

03-08-2025 Sunday 

04-08-2025 Monday CT- 2 starts for G1- 8

05-08-2025 Tuesday

06-08-2025 Wednesday

07-08-2025 Thursday 

08-08-2025 Friday 

09-08-2025 Saturday Quit india day, Teacher’s sports day, Holiday for G1- 5, Working day for G6-8 

10-08-2025 Sunday 

11-08-2025 Monday  

12-08-2025 Tuesday 

13-08-2025 Wednesday 

14-08-2025 Thursday CT 2 ends for G1 - 8

15-08-2025 Friday Independence day, Flag hoisting, Grand sports day 

16-08-2025 Saturday Holiday for all , Gokulastami

17-08-2025 Sunday 

18-08-2025 Monday 

19-08-2025 Tuesday 

20-08-2025 Wednesday 

21-08-2025 Thursday 

22-08-2025 Friday 

23-08-2025 Saturday Working day for all, Tamil Prover Competition

24-08-2025 Sunday 

25-08-2025 Monday PT 2 starts for G1- 8

26-08-2025 Tuesday 

27-08-2025 Wednesday Vinayagar Chathurthi Holiday

28-08-2025 Thursday 

29-08-2025 Friday National sports day

30-08-2025 Saturday Working day for all

31-08-2025 Sunday 
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SEPTEMBER 2025

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-09-2025 Monday 

02-09-2025 Tuesday PT2 ends for G1- 8

03-09-2025 Wednesday 

04-09-2025 Thursday

05-09-2025 Friday Teacher’s day, Miladinabi- Holiday

06-09-2025 Saturday Working day for all, Teacher’s day celebration

07-09-2025 Sunday 

08-09-2025 Monday International literacy day

09-09-2025 Tuesday  

10-09-2025 Wednesday 

11-09-2025 Thursday  

12-09-2025 Friday 

13-09-2025 Saturday Holiday for all

14-09-2025 Sunday Hindi diwas

15-09-2025 Monday Engineer’s day, Hindi diwas at assembly

16-09-2025 Tuesday 

17-09-2025 Wednesday 

18-09-2025 Thursday Quarterly exam starts for G1- 8

19-09-2025 Friday 

20-09-2025 Saturday 

21-09-2025 Sunday 

22-09-2025 Monday Quarterly exam starts for IK

23-09-2025 Tuesday 

24-09-2025 Wenesday 

25-09-2025 Thursday 

26-09-2025 Friday Quarterly exam ends for G1-8 , IK

27-09-2025 Saturday World tourism day, Quarterly Holiday starts

28-09-2025 Sunday 

29-09-2025 Monday Holiday

30-09-2025 Tuesday Holiday
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OCTOBER 2025

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-10-2025 Wednesday Saraswathi pooja holiday 

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi jayanthi holiday

03-10-2025 Friday World nature day, school reopens for G1-8, Term- II starts

04-10-2025 Saturday Working day for all

05-10-2025 Sunday World teacher’s day 

06-10-2025 Monday World wild life day, School reopens for IK

07-10-2025 Tuesday 

08-10-2025 Wednesday Indian air force day, Field trip for IK

09-10-2025 Thursday Field trip for G1-4, World post office day 

10-10-2025 Friday Field trip for G5 -8

11-10-2025 Saturday PTM-2 for G1-8, Map spotter competition-G3-8, International girl child day 

12-10-2025 Sunday 

13-10-2025 Monday 

14-10-2025 Tuesday 

15-10-2025 Wednesday 

16-10-2025 Thursday World food day

17-10-2025 Friday 

18-10-2025 Saturday Holiday for all Deepavali holiday starts

19-10-2025 Sunday 

20-10-2025 Monday Deepavali holiday

21-10-2025 Tuesday Holiday

22-10-2025 Wednesday School reopens after deepavali holiday

23-10-2025 Thursday CT -3 starts for G1-8

24-10-2025 Friday United Nations day

25-10-2025 Saturday Working day for all

26-10-2025 Sunday 

27-10-2025 Monday 

28-10-2025 Tuesday 

29-10-2025 Wednesday National Internet day

30-10-2025 Thursday

31-10-2025 Friday National unity day, CT-3 ends for G1-8, Tiny tots expo
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NOVEMBER 2025

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-11-2025 Saturday Working day for all 

02-11-2025 Sunday 

03-11-2025 Monday 

04-11-2025 Tuesday

05-11-2025 Wednesday  

06-11-2025 Thursday 

07-11-2025 Friday World cancer awareness day

08-11-2025 Saturday Working day for all  competition for G1- 8

09-11-2025 Sunday  

10-11-2025 Monday 

11-11-2025 Tuesday National education day 

12-11-2025 Wednesday 

13-11-2025 Thursday 

14-11-2025 Friday Children’s day

15-11-2025 Saturday Holiday for G1- 8

16-11-2025 Sunday 

17-11-2025 Monday National journalism day, PT-3 starts for G1-8, PT-2 starts for IK

18-11-2025 Tuesday 

19-11-2025 Wednesday National Integration day

20-11-2025 Thursday 

21-11-2025 Friday PT-2 ends for IK

22-11-2025 Saturday Working day for all

23-11-2025 Sunday 

24-11-2025 Monday 

25-11-2025 Tuesday PT-3 ends for G1-8

26-11-2025 Wednesday Constitution day

27-11-2025 Thursday 

28-11-2025 Friday 

29-11-2025 Saturday Working day for all, spellbee competition - G1-8

30-11-2025 Sunday Flag day
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DECEMBER 2025

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-12-2025 Monday  

02-12-2025 Tuesday 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 

04-12-2025 Thursday Navy day

05-12-2025 Friday Fancy dress competition for IK 

06-12-2025 Saturday Working day for all, Science spy competition for G1-8

07-12-2025 Sunday Armed force day

08-12-2025 Monday 

09-12-2025 Tuesday  

10-12-2025 Wednesday Human rights day

11-12-2025 Thursday Quiz competition for G4- 8

12-12-2025 Friday 

13-12-2025 Saturday Working day for all science Expo

14-12-2025 Sunday 

15-12-2025 Monday 

16-12-2025 Tuesday Vijay diwas

17-12-2025 Wednesday 

18-12-2025 Thursday Half yearly exam starts for G1-8 & IK

19-12-2025 Friday 

20-12-2025 Saturday Workingday for all

21-12-2025 Sunday 

22-12-2025 Monday 

23-12-2025 Tuesday Farmer’s day

24-12-2025 Wednesday Half yearly exam ends for IK, Christmas celebration IK & G1-8

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas holiday, Half yearly holidays start for IK 

26-12-2025 Friday 

27-12-2025 Saturday Working day for all, Half yearly exam ends for G1-8

28-12-2025 Sunday Half yearly holiday starts for G1-8

29-12-2025 Monday 

30-12-2025 Tuesday 

31-12-2025 Wednesday 
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JANUARY 2026

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-01-2026 Thursday New year’s day  

02-01-2026 Friday School reopens term III starts for G1-G8

03-01-2026 Saturday Working day for all

04-01-2026 Sunday World braille day

05-01-2026 Monday National bird day/ School reopens for I K

06-01-2026 Tuesday 

07-01-2026 Wednesday 

08-01-2026 Thursday 

09-01-2026 Friday  

10-01-2026 Saturday World hindi day / III PTM after half yearly

11-01-2026 Sunday 

12-01-2026 Monday Pongal day & Traditional games, National youth day

13-01-2026 Tuesday Bhogi - holiday

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar sankranti / pongal - Holiday

15-01-2026 Thursday Thiruvalluvar day - holiday, Indian Army day

16-01-2026 Friday Uzhavar day - holiday

17-01-2026 Saturday Holiday

18-01-2026 Sunday 

19-01-2025 Monday School reopens after pongal holidays

20-01-2026 Tuesday 

21-01-2026 Wednesday 

22-01-2026 Thursday 

23-01-2026 Friday Netaji Subash Chadra Bose Jayanthi / Graduation / Annual day for IK

24-01-2026 Saturday IT- Tech competition G4- 8, National girl child day

25-01-2026 Sunday National voters day

26-01-2026 Monday Republic day - Holiday

27-01-2026 Tuesday 

28-01-2026 Wednesday 

29-01-2026 Thursday 

30-01-2026 Friday G1 - 12

31-01-2026 Saturday Annual day, World leprosy day
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FEBRUARY 2026

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-02-2026 Sunday  

02-02-2026 Monday CT4 Starts for G1- 8

03-02-2026 Tuesday 

04-02-2026 Wednesday World cancer day 

05-02-2026 Thursday 

06-02-2026 Friday 

07-02-2026 Saturday Working day for all

08-02-2026 Sunday 

09-02-2026 Monday CT4 ends for G1-8 PT3 starts for IK 

10-02-2026 Tuesday 

11-02-2026 Wednesday 

12-02-2026 Thursday 

13-02-2026 Friday PT3 ends for IK, Prize distribution for all competition

14-02-2026 Saturday National donor day, Working day for all

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha shivarathiri

16-02-2026 Monday PT4 starts for G1- 8

17-02-2026 Tuesday 

18-02-2026 Wednesday 

19-02-2025 Thursday 

20-02-2026 Friday 

21-02-2026 Saturday Holiday for all

22-02-2026 Sunday 

23-02-2026 Monday 

24-02-2026 Tuesday PT 4 ends for G1- 8

25-02-2026 Wednesday 

26-02-2026 Thursday 

27-02-2026 Friday 

28-02-2026 Saturday National science day PTM 4 for G1- 8
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MARCH 2026

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-03-2026 Sunday  

02-03-2026 Monday 

03-03-2026 Tuesday National Anthem day

04-03-2026 Wednesday National Grammar day

05-03-2026 Thursday 

06-03-2026 Friday National dentist day

07-03-2026 Saturday Working day for all

08-03-2026 Sunday International Women's Day

09-03-2026 Monday  

10-03-2026 Tuesday 

11-03-2026 Wednesday 

12-03-2026 Thursday 

13-03-2026 Friday 

14-03-2026 Saturday Holiday for all

15-03-2026 Sunday 

16-03-2026 Monday Annual exam starts for G1- 8  and for IK

17-03-2026 Tuesday 

18-03-2026 Wednesday 

19-03-2025 Thursday Annual exam ends for IK summer vacation starts for IK

20-03-2026 Friday Ugadi / Gudi Padwa, International day of happiness

21-03-2026 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitar, World Poetry day, Ramzan holiday

22-03-2026 Sunday World water day

23-03-2026 Monday 

24-03-2026 Tuesday 

25-03-2026 Wednesday 

26-03-2026 Thursday Annual exam ends for G1- 8 starts 

27-03-2026 Friday Ram Navami, Holiday starts G1- 8

28-03-2026 Saturday

29-03-2026 Sunday

30-03-2026 Monday

31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi
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APRIL 2026

DATE DAY IMPORTANT DAY

01-04-2026 Wednesday April fool’s day, School starts for the new academic year

   2026-27 for G1- 8, Bridge course stats for G 1- 8

02-04-2026 Thursday International children’s book day

03-04-2026 Friday 

04-04-2026 Saturday Bridge Course ends for G1-G8 ends

05-04-2026 Sunday 

06-04-2026 Monday Hand writing class starts

07-04-2026 Tuesday World health day 

08-04-2026 Wednesday 

09-04-2026 Thursday  

10-04-2026 Friday National siblings day

11-04-2026 Saturday Working day for all

12-04-2026 Sunday 

13-04-2026 Monday Hand writing class ends

14-04-2026 Tuesday Tamil new year - Holiday

15-04-2026 Wednesday World Art day

16-04-2026 Thursday 

17-04-2026 Friday 

18-04-2026 Saturday Holiday for all

19-04-2025 Sunday 

20-04-2026 Monday 

21-04-2026 Tuesday 

22-04-2026 Wednesday Earth day

23-04-2026 Thursday 

24-04-2026 Friday School ends for G1- 8 Summer vacation starts 

25-04-2026 Saturday 

26-04-2026 Sunday 

27-04-2026 Monday 

28-04-2026 Tuesday

29-04-2026 Wednesday

30-04-2026 Thursday


